C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel

_

Grupo 4 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Manga 1 15-02-2020 12:16 . ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 51.996 +0.787 16:49:47.873 11 52.068 +1.120 16:55:01.708
(17) Diogo Simoes 6 51.566 +0.357 16:50:39.439 12 55.194 +4.246 16:55:56.902
1 53.265 +3.607 16:46:16.899 7 51.413 +0.204 16:51:30.852 13 57.155 +6.207 16:56:54.057
2 49.748 +0.090 16:47:06.647 8 51.209 - 16:52:22.061
3 50.036 +0.378 16:47:56.683 9 51.376 +0.167 16:53:13.437 (1) Ricardo Batista
4 49.837 +0.179 16:48:46.520 10 51.588 +0.379 16:54:05.025 1 57.713 +6.773 16:46:23.157
5 49.672 +0.014 16:49:36.192 11 52.428 +1.219 16:54:57.453 2 52.790 +1.850 16:47:15.947
6 49.865 +0.207 16:50:26.057 12 51.833 +0.624 16:55:49.286 3 53.050 +2.110 16:48:08.997
7 49.914 +0.256 16:51:15.971 13 52.182 +0.973 16:56:41.468 4 51.540 +0.600 16:49:00.537
8 49.658 - 16:52:05.629 5 51.006 +0.066 16:49:51.543
9 50.047 +0.389 16:52:55.676 (5) Rodrigo Pinto 6 1:05.583 +14.643 16:50:57.126
10 49.962 +0.304 16:53:45.638 1 55.884 +4.531 16:46:22.082 7 50.940 - 16:51:48.066
11 51.366 +1.708 16:54:37.004 2 54.884 +3.531 16:47:16.966 8 50.958 +0.018 16:52:39.024
12 50.559 +0.901 16:55:27.563 3 53.621 +2.268 16:48:10.587 9 51.812 +0.872 16:53:30.836
13 50.397 +0.739 16:56:17.960 4 51.972 +0.619 16:49:02.559 10 51.699 +0.759 16:54:22.535
5 51.353 - 16:49:53.912 11 51.115 +0.175 16:55:13.650
(7) Thomas Martins 6 51.841 +0.488 16:50:45.753 12 51.278 +0.338 16:56:04.928
1 54.937 +5.093 16:46:18.624 7 51.548 +0.195 16:51:37.301 13 51.049 +0.109 16:56:55.977
2 50.003 +0.159 16:47:08.627 8 52.211 +0.858 16:52:29.512
3 50.111 +0.267 16:47:58.738 9 51.992 +0.639 16:53:21.504 (6) Samuel Couto
4 52.275 +2.431 16:48:51.013 10 52.112 +0.759 16:54:13.616 1 1:01.490 +11.045 16:46:26.239
5 51.244 +1.400 16:49:42.257 11 51.696 +0.343 16:55:05.312 2 52.333 +1.888 16:47:18.572
6 51.308 +1.464 16:50:33.565 12 51.920 +0.567 16:55:57.232 3 51.542 +1.097 16:48:10.114
7 51.501 +1.657 16:51:25.066 13 52.161 +0.808 16:56:49.393 4 51.246 +0.801 16:49:01.360
8 49.867 +0.023 16:52:14.933 5 51.239 +0.794 16:49:52.599
9 50.230 +0.386 16:53:05.163 (11) Tomas Rodrigues 6 1:01.576 +11.131 16:50:54.175
10 50.079 +0.235 16:53:55.242 1 57.791 +6.077 16:46:23.420 7 51.033 +0.588 16:51:45.208
1 49.844 - 16:54:45.086 2 51.757 +0.043 16:47:15.177 8 51.501 +1.056 16:52:36.709
12 49.897 +0.053 16:55:34.983 3 51.714 - 16:48:06.891 9 59.504 +9.059 16:53:36.213
13 50.634 +0.790 16:56:25.617 4 51.802 +0.088 16:48:58.693 10 50.445 - 16:54:26.658
5 52.234 +0.520 16:49:50.927 11 50.488 +0.043 16:55:17.146
(3) Ricardo Ferreirinho 6 52.427 +0.713 16:50:43.354 12 50.572 +0.127 16:56:07.718
1 53.202 +2.942 16:46:17.844 7 52.573 +0.859 16:51:35.927 13 50.815 +0.370 16:56:58.533
2 50.260 - 16:47:08.104 8 52.448 +0.734 16:52:28.375
3 50.400 +0.140 16:47:58.504 9 52.115 +0.401 16:53:20.490 (13) Andre Luis
4 52.199 +1.939 16:48:50.703 10 52.641 +0.927 16:54:13.131 1 56.727 +4.831 16:46:22.664
5 51.158 +0.898 16:49:41.861 1 51.965 +0.251 16:55:05.096 2 53.004 +1.108 16:47:15.668
6 51.433 +1.173 16:50:33.294 12 52.394 +0.680 16:55:57.490 3 1:11.850 +19.954 16:48:27.518
7 55.292 +5.032 16:51:28.586 13 52.661 +0.947 16:56:50.151 4 53.049 +1.153 16:49:20.567
8 50.472 +0.212 16:52:19.058 5 52.550 +0.654 16:50:13.117
9 50.362 +0.102 16:53:09.420 (14) Bernardo Moreno 6 52.936 +1.040 16:51:06.053
10 50.854 +0.594 16:54:00.274 1 57.152 +5.944 16:46:23.964 7 52.364 +0.468 16:51:58.417
1 50.327 +0.067 16:54:50.601 2 57.743 +6.535 16:47:21.707 8 52.997 +1.101 16:52:51.414
12 50.589 +0.329 16:55:41.190 3 53.128 +1.920 16:48:14.835 9 52.565 +0.669 16:53:43.979
13 50.694 +0.434 16:56:31.884 4 51.847 +0.639 16:49:06.682 10 53.580 +1.684 16:54:37.559
5 51.855 +0.647 16:49:58.537 11 51.896 - 16:55:29.455
(2) Ricardo Esteves 6 51.680 +0.472 16:50:50.217 12 52.555 +0.659 16:56:22.010
1 54.530 1+3.868 16:46:19.651 7 51.374 +0.166 16:51:41.591
2 51.497 +0.835 16:47:11.148 8 51.610 +0.402 16:52:33.201 (22) Paulo Ribeiro
3 51.327 +0.665 16:48:02.475 9 51.703 +0.495 16:53:24.904 1 58.608 +4.891 16:46:25.541
4 51.310 +0.648 16:48:53.785 10 51.208 - 16:54:16.112 2 1:01.791 +8.074 16:47:27.332
5 51.457 +0.795 16:49:45.242 1 51.894 +0.686 16:55:08.006 3 53.796 +0.079 16:48:21.128
6 51.048 +0.386 16:50:36.290 12 51.478 +0.270 16:55:59.484 4 54.014 +0.297 16:49:15.142
7 51.748 +1.086 16:51:28.038 13 51.665 +0.457 16:56:51.149 5 54.001 +0.284 16:50:09.143
8 51.953 +1.291 16:52:19.991 6 54.265 +0.548 16:51:03.408
9 50.662 - 16:53:10.653 (19) Firmino Cardeira 7 53.922 +0.205 16:51:57.330
10 50.903 +0.241 16:54:01.556 1 55.045 +4.097 16:46:20.058 8 54.124 +0.407 16:52:51.454
1 51.476 +0.814 16:54:53.032 2 51.425 +0.477 16:47:11.483 9 54.187 +0.470 16:53:45.641
12 50.892 +0.230 16:55:43.924 3 51.518 +0.570 16:48:03.001 10 54.618 +0.901 16:54:40.259
13 50.754 +0.092 16:56:34.678 4 51.882 +0.934 16:48:54.883 1 53.862 +0.145 16:55:34.121
5 50.948 - 16:49:45.831 12 53.717 - 16:56:27.838
(8) Tiago Vicente 6 51.090 +0.142 16:50:36.921
1 55.118 +3.909 16:46:21.096 7 52.082 +1.134 16:51:29.003 (12) Diogo Paiva
2 51.694 +0.485 16:47:12.790 8 51.405 +0.457 16:52:20.408 1 58.754 +3.918 16:46:26.095
3 51.806 +0.597 16:48:04.596 9 51.423 +0.475 16:53:11.831 2 1:01.520 +6.684 16:47:27.615
4 51.281 +0.072 16:48:55.877 10 57.809 +6.861 16:54:09.640 3 57.006 +2.170 16:48:24.621
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C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel
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Grupo 4 Euroindy 0,880 Km
Manga 1 15-02-2020 12:16 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
4 57.689 +2.853 16:49:22.310
5 56.100 +1.264 16:50:18.410
6 57.440 +2.604 16:51:15.850
7 56.473 +1.637 16:52:12.323
8 54.836 - 16:53:07.159
9 56.165 +1.329 16:54:03.324
10 55.910 +1.074 16:54:59.234
1 56.147 +1.311 16:55:55.381
12 57.825 +2.989 16:56:53.206

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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